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Répertoire alphabétique des marques
Ackerwolf
Aebi 7,
Aecherli
Aeschbacher
Agrar
Agria
Akkord
Aktiv
Albrecht
Allamand
Allis-Chalmers 21

Alpina-Oekonom
Althaus
Amazone
Amouroux
Angel
Atlas
AVA-Roerslev
AVON

87
66-67, 87-95
9, 67-68, 94

86-88
89, 91

7, 82-83
89
92
94

86-88
22, 58, 87,92

9-10
86-88
89-90

92
95
94
93
95

Baltensperger 86
Bamfords 91

Bärtschi 86-88, 93
Bautz 7, 22-23, 91-92
Beutler 95
Bircher 94
Birchmeier 90
Bitzer 94
Blitzhacker 95
Bögballe 90
Bosch 95
Botsch 89
Bovet 88-89
Brady-Haymaker 92
Brage 88
Brillion 92
Brown, David 23, 59, 92
Bucher 7, 10-12, 69-71, 87-96
Bührer 2-3, 14, 96
Burco 90

Bure-König 71, 93

Bürgi 87

Claas
Claeys
Continental
Cormick Mc

92
92

49-52, 95
86-93

Daimler-Benz 7
Dechentreiter 89, 92
Deere-Lanz, 23-24, 89-93,
Dettmann
Deutz
Diadème
Dronningsborg
Ducker-Heuknecht
Dunlop

24-26, 90,
93

95-96
91

93
91

95

Eberhard 86-87
Eicher 7, 26-27, 59-60, 86
Engine Hours 95
Epple-Buxbaum 92
Erismann 86, 89

94Ettinge

Fahr
Fahrni
Fei la
Fendt
Ferguson
Firestone
Fischer
Flemstofte
FM
Ford/Fordson
Forrer

7, 27-29, 87, 90-93
88

91-93
7, 29-30, 60

7
96
90
90
88

', 30-31, 94
94

François
Frehner
Frey
Freymond
Früh

Gehring
Godesberg
Good-Year
Griesser
Grimm
Grunder 7

Gruse
Güldner

88-91
7, 32-33,

Hagedorn
Hägelin
Hanomag
Harder
Haruwy
Hassia
Hässig
Héla
Henriod
Herkules
Heuknecht-Ducker
Heuma
Hobbs
Holder
Horacont
Horameter
Horn draulic
Hueber
Universal Junior
Hürlimann 7, 15-1
Huwyler
Iltis
India
International
Irus

I s I er

Jacobi
JF
Johnson
Jura
Karto
Kemper
KFM
Klausing
Klega
Kleine
Knecht
Kneiper
Köla
Kombi
Kongskilde
Köpfli
Kramer
Kratzenberg
Kromag
Krone
Krüger
Kuhlmann
Kuhn-Salzmann
Küpfer
Kuxmann
Land-Rover
Lanz 7,
Leuthard
Ley
LFH
Löwe
Lüthi

93
94
94
87

87, 91

95
86
96

88, 94
89, 93

15, 71-72, 86-88,
91, 95
90, 93

7, 31-32

91, 93
94-96

94, 96
93

94, 95
88-89

94
33-34
86-87

92
91

91

95
90
95
95
94
91

91

87, 96
94

90

90,

35,

7, 35-36
83
94

91

92
94
87

89
89

86-87, 91

87-88
95
93

86-88
94

89, 92-93
87, 90, 94

88
16-17
37-38
86-88
93-94
86-87

89
92
90
95
93

62
40, 60, 95

94
94
86

Mammut
MAN 40-41
Mapo
Marolf
Marti
Massey-Ferguson 7

Matra
Mauser
Meili 17-

Mélotte
Mengele 88-
Merk
MFH
Michelin
Minor
Mofa
Mörtel
Moser
Moskito
Motometer
Motrac
Mühlelos
Müller
Müller (Roggwil)
Müller & Kuxmann
Myers

Neuero
Neuhaus
New-Holland
Niederer
Nuffield

Ogela
Ott (Basadingen)
Ott (Worb)

42,

95
61, 94, 96

94
94
87

86-95
87
90

18, 87, 96
86, 90

89, 92, 94
95
95
96
92
94
90
94
58
95

64, 73-74
88

86, 88
94
90
90

92
94
92
94

7, 43, 94

91

Paladin
Pallas
Pentax
Perrot
Peterhans
Pikkolo &

Pirelli
Platz
Plumett
Polyp
Porsche
Pullax
Pulver
Puzenat
PZ

Rabe
Ransomes
Rapid
Rasemottes
Rasspe
Rau
Rau / Igel
Record
Rekord
Rémy
Renault
Rex
Rivierre-Casalis
Ritscher
RJO
Roh
Rosenbauer
Rotavator
Rotor
Rotor-Egge
Rotor-Krümler
Rousseau
Royal

86-88, 93

92
96
95
90
94

Streumeister 90
96
90

19, 86-87, 95
91

43-45, 96
64-65

94
92
91

46,
74-78, 91-92,

88, 91,

Ruchti 90
Rustica 89, 93

Same 48, 53
Samro 93
Sandmeier 88
Schanzlin 53, 84-85
Schawalder 96
Scheer 78, 94
Scheki 91

Schiffmann 87
Schlüter 54
Schmid 86, 95
Schmotzer 89, 93
Schneider 95
Schwab 91

Segler 92
Seiger 92
Selandia 91
SIG 94
Silotrac 92
Simar 19, 78, 81, 87

Simplex 92
Siroco 96
Smiths 95
Speiser 92
Stalder 87
Stark 94
Steib 89
Steiniger 95
Steyr 54-55, 63
Stille 89, 90
Stoll 93
Stössel 96
Strako 87
Streufix 90
Streumeister & Pikkolo 90
Stura 94
Sulzer 55-57

Taarup 92
Taul 88
Teupenia 93
Thiébaud 92
Trokula 91

Tyresoles 96

Unimog 63
Universal 87

Vacu-Lug 96
VDO 95
Veith 96
Ventzki 89
Vespe 89
Vevey 19, 20-21, 87, 89
Vicon 90-91
Vogel (Kölliken) 86-88, 94
Vogel & Noot 86-89
VS 90

Wängi 91

Weiss 95
Welger 90-92
Westfalia 90
Wettinger 94
Willys-Jeep 63
Wisent 93
Witschi 86
Wittekind 90
Wittenburg 94

Wittenburg-Deutz 94
Wittenburg-Vevey 94

Zaugg 87
Zentro 91

Index des annonces publicitaires
Hürlimann Hans, Wil couv. 2

Fédération des syndicats agricoles,
Fribourg couv. 3

Castrol (Switzerland) S.A., Zurich couv. 4

Bührer Fritz, Hinwil 2/3
Continental, Zurich 49/50/51/52
Allmand S.A., Ballens 57/61
Paul Henriod S. à r. I., Echallens VD 96
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